

R E S U L T

Print: 2019-2-17 04:06 PM

COMPETITION: 9.1 MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Stanislav Oliferchyk Victoriya Kesar	1996 1993	UKR	13.1	281.97
2.	Shuta Yamada Hazuki Miyamoto	2000 2000	JPN	13.0	271.20
3.	Lena Hentschel Lou Massenber	2001 2000	GER	13.0	268.80
4.	Depeng Ma Yu Ouyang	1997 2001	CHN	13.1	267.33
5.	Iliia Molchanov Vitaliia Koroleva	1997 2001	RUS	13.0	266.10
6.	Inge Jansen Pascal Faatz	1994 1997	NED	13.0	242.40

RESULT

COMPETITION: 9.1 **MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO FINAL** **Un Officially**

NAME	AG	NATION	RESULT
Jana Lisa Rother	1998	GER	258.06
Frithjof Seidel	1997	GER	

DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 9.1 MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	E1	E2	S1	S2	S3	S4	S5	E3	E4	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Oliferchyk, Stanislav	UKR	201B	2.0	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		45.00	5.	13.1	281.97
	Kesar, Victoriya		301B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		46.80	2.	(91.80)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		61.20	2.	(153.00)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0		64.80	1.	(217.80)	
			107B	3.1	6.0	5.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		64.17	1.	(281.97)	
2.	Yamada, Shuta	JPN	101B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5		46.80	1.	13.0	271.20
	Miyamoto, Hazuki		301B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5		42.60	4.	(89.40)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		57.60	5.	(147.00)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		59.40	5.	(206.40)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		64.80	2.	(271.20)	
3.	Hentschel, Lena	GER	401B	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		46.20	2.	13.0	268.80
	Massenberg, Lou		103B	2.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		46.20	1.	(92.40)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		61.20	1.	(153.60)	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.5	4.0	4.0		54.00	4.	(207.60)	
			5152B	3.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		61.20	3.	(268.80)	
4.	Ma, Depeng	CHN	201B	2.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5		46.20	2.	13.1	267.33
	Ouyang, Yu		301B	2.0	8.0	7.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.0	5.5		40.80	5.	(87.00)	
			405B	3.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		63.00	3.	(150.00)	
			107B	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0		66.03	2.	(216.03)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	7.5	6.5		51.30	4.	(267.33)	
5.	Molchanov, Ilia	RUS	401B	2.0	7.5	6.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.5	7.5	7.5		45.60	4.	13.0	266.10
	Koroleva, Vitalia		101B	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		45.00	3.	(90.60)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		59.40	3.	(150.00)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		61.20	3.	(211.20)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.5	7.0		54.90	5.	(266.10)	
6.	Jansen, Inge	NED	101B	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		43.20	6.	13.0	242.40
	Faatz, Pascal		301B	2.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		37.20	6.	(80.40)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	6.	(138.90)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		54.00	6.	(192.90)	
			405B	3.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		49.50	6.	(242.40)	
NO	Rother, Jana Lisa	GER	201B	2.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0		42.00		13.1	258.06
	Seidel, Frithjof		301B	2.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.0	7.0		43.20		(85.20)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.0		55.80		(141.00)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	5.0	5.5		57.66		(198.66)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		59.40		(258.06)	

STATISTICS

PARTICIPANTS: 7 ROUNDS: 5 JUMPS: 35

COMPETITION: 9.1**MIXED-SPRINGBOARD-SYNCHRO FINAL**

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
Hanna Novotna
Lutz Buschkow

Referee :

Christian Picker GER

Assistant :

Michel Annas GER

Judges

E 1	Damien Ler	SIN
E 2	Hedwig Ekblom	SWE
S 1	Gillian Brooker	AUS
S 2	Ronald van der Voort	NED
S 3	Benoit Suzanne	FRA
S 4	Taishi Busujima	JPN
S 5	Holger Schlepps	GER
E 3	Jinghui Yang	CHN
E 4	Eduard Feoktistov	RUS

Speaker:

Max Alt

GER

x = two points penalty